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Rozkład /dni robocze/
Strona 1

Libiąż Budzowy Sklep 440(440) - Młoszowa Wzgórze II  175(175)
Rozkład ważny od: 22.01.2024 do: 28.02.2031

Numer brygady km suma 3 1 2 3 4 03501 00301 1 2 3 1 2 4 03802 3 1 2 3 4 03801 1 2 3 4 2 3 1 2 1 3 2 1
440 Libiąż Budzowy Sklep ę ę

491 Libiąż Budzowy Skrzyżowanie 0.700 0.700
332 Libiąż Budzowy 0.900 1.600
113 Libiąż Transformator 0.700 2.300
26 Gromiec Gromiec Granica  
361 Gromiec Elektrownia Wodna 0.700 3.000
456 Gromiec Szkoła  0.500 3.500
488 Gromiec Podwale 0.600 4.100
534 Gromiec Sołtysówka 0.400 4.500
376 Gromiec Szyjki  0.700 5.200
477 Gromiec  Szyjki II 1.000 6.200
422 Libiąż Gromiecka 1.200 7.400
481 Libiąż Gromiecka Moczydło 0.900 8.300
423 Libiąż Sikorskiego Moczydło 0.700 9.000
437 Libiąż Skotnica 0.900 9.900
447 Libiąż Makowa 0.600 10.500
502 Libiąż Dworzec Autobusowy 0.600 11.100
511 Libiąż Krzywda 1.200 12.300
320 Libiąż Piaski 0.500 12.800
168 Libiąż Kruczek 0.600 13.400
402 Libiąż Mleczna 0.700 14.100
54 Libiąż Kosówki NŻ 1.000 15.100
880 Libiąż Kosówki Paprocia II 0.800 15.900
881 Libiąż Kosówki Thermoplast 0.200 16.100
882 Libiąż Kosówki Wilcza 0.500 16.600
354 Libiąż Kosówki NŻ 0.400 17.000
442 Libiąż Jazdówka 0.600 17.600
479 Libiąż Jazdówka Spółdzielnia 0.600 18.200
353 Libiąż Spokojna 0.500 18.700
490 Libiąż Spokojna Cmentarz 0.500 19.200
363 Libiąż Kościół 0.400 19.600
412 Libiąż Cmentarz 0.900 20.500
440 Libiąż Budzowy Sklep
491 Libiąż Budzowy Skrzyżowanie 0.700 0.700
332 Libiąż Budzowy 0.900 1.600
412 Libiąż Cmentarz 1.200 2.800
363 Libiąż Kościół 0.400 3.200
311 Libiąż Urząd Miejski 0.600 3.800
372 Libiąż os. Flagówka II 0.500 4.300
393 Libiąż os. Flagówka I 0.400 4.700
446 Libiąż os. Flagówka Pawilon 0.400 5.100
58 Libiąż Kopalnia Janina 0.900 6.000
502 Libiąż Dworzec Autobusowy 1.200 7.200
349 Libiąż Kamieniec 0.600 7.800
520 Chrzanów Fadom 2.300/0.500 10.600
914 Chrzanów Kroczymiech 0.500 11.100
944 Chrzanów Os.Kopanina 1.000 12.100
551 Chrzanów PZGS 0.700 12.800
161 Chrzanów Sienna 1.000 13.800
196 Chrzanów Podwale 0.700 14.500
227 Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy 0.700 0.700
250 Chrzanów Trzebińska 0.700 15.200
38 Chrzanów VALEO 1.700 1.700
71 Trzebinia Berezka 1.500/0.300 17.000
203 Trzebinia Długa 0.500/0.500 1.000
203 Trzebinia Długa 0.700 17.700
127 Trzebinia PKP 1.000 18.700
194 Trzebinia Harcerska Przychodnia 0.600 0.600
62 Trzebinia Krakowska 0.900 1.500
62 Trzebinia Krakowska 1.300 20.000
35 Trzebinia Os.Widokowe Schody 0.700 20.700
55 Trzebinia Os.Widokowe Kiosk 0.600 21.300
256 Trzebinia Os.Widokowe Szkoła 0.600 21.900
255 Młoszowa Florkiewicza 1.200 23.100
235 Młoszowa Studium 0.500 23.600
755 Młoszowa Młoszowa 1.200 1.200
24 Młoszowa Leśniczówka 1.200 2.400
41 Młoszowa Wzgórze I 0.400 24.000
666 Młoszowa Wzgórze na żądanie 0.400 24.400
175 Młoszowa Wzgórze II 0.400 24.800
667 Młoszowa Wzgórze na żądanie NŻ 0.500 0.500
341 Młoszowa Wzgórze I 0.400 0.900
535 Młoszowa Studium 0.600 1.500
755 Młoszowa Młoszowa 0.700 2.200
24 Młoszowa Leśniczówka 1.200 3.400
78 Dulowa Dulowa 1.200 4.600
997 Dulowa  Leśniczówka 1.200 5.800
104 Karniowice Kościół 1.100 6.900
162 Dulowa Paderewskiego 0.500 7.400
104 Karniowice Kościół 0.500 7.900
8 Karniowice Poczta 0.800 8.700
149 Karniowice 0.600 9.300
74 Psary Ośr. Zdrowia 0.600 9.900
166 Psary Psary Centrum 0.800 10.700
364 Psary Ostra Góra 1.500 12.200
809 Myślachowice Leśniczówka 1.800 14.000
651 Myślachowice Rynek 1.100 15.100
439 Trzebinia Zbyszek 1.500 16.600
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Rozkład /dni robocze/
Strona 1

Młoszowa Wzgórze II  175(175) - Libiąż Cmentarz 112(112)
Rozkład ważny od: 22.01.2024 do: 28.02.2031

Numer brygady km suma 4 3 00301 1 00301 03501 2 3 00301 4 1 2 03802 3 1 2 3 4 03801 1 2 3 3 4 1 2 3 4 2 1 3 2 1 3
166 Psary Psary Centrum ę ę
374 Psary Ośr. Zdrowia 0.800 0.800
449 Karniowice 0.600 1.400
308 Karniowice Poczta 0.600 2.000
404 Karniowice Kościół 0.800 2.800
462 Dulowa Paderewskiego 0.500 3.300
378 Dulowa Dulowa 0.500 3.800
324 Młoszowa Leśniczówka 1.200 5.000
255 Młoszowa Florkiewicza 1.200 6.200
235 Młoszowa Studium 0.500 6.700
41 Młoszowa Wzgórze I 0.400 7.100
666 Młoszowa Wzgórze na żądanie 0.400 7.500
175 Młoszowa Wzgórze II 0.400 7.900
667 Młoszowa Wzgórze na żądanie NŻ 0.500 0.500
341 Młoszowa Wzgórze I 0.400 0.900
535 Młoszowa Studium 0.600 1.500
555 Młoszowa Młoszowa 0.700 2.200
555 Młoszowa Młoszowa 1.200 1.200
558 Trzebinia Os.Widokowe Szkoła 1.200 3.400
355 Trzebinia Os.Widokowe Kiosk 0.600 4.000
335 Trzebinia Os.Widokowe Schody 0.600 4.600
612 Trzebinia Mały Rynek Kościuszki 1.000 5.600
427 Trzebinia PKP 1.100 6.700
194 Trzebinia Harcerska Przychodnia 0.700 0.700
427 Trzebinia PKP 0.600 1.300
503 Trzebinia Długa 1.000 7.700
371 Trzebinia Berezka 0.700 8.400
227 Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy 0.300/2.700 11.400
952 Chrzanów VALEO 0.500/0.700 1.200
227 Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy 2.100 3.300
116 Chrzanów Plac Tysiąclecia 0.500 11.900
204 Chrzanów ZUS 0.700 12.600
251 Chrzanów PZGS 0.800 13.400
144 Chrzanów Os.Kopanina 0.900 14.300
114 Chrzanów Kroczymiech 0.900 15.200
220 Chrzanów Fadom 0.500 15.700
49 Libiąż Kamieniec 0.500/2.300 18.500
202 Libiąż Dworzec Autobusowy 0.700 19.200
58 Libiąż Kopalnia Janina 1.300 20.500
146 Libiąż os. Flagówka Pawilon 0.900 21.400
202 Libiąż Dworzec Autobusowy
146 Libiąż os. Flagówka Pawilon 0.400 0.400
93 Libiąż os. Flagówka I 0.400 21.800
72 Libiąż os. Flagówka II 0.500 22.300
11 Libiąż Urząd Miejski 0.500 22.800
63 Libiąż Kościół 0.700 23.500
112 Libiąż Cmentarz 0.400 23.900
20 Libiąż Piaski 0.900 0.900
190 Libiąż Spokojna Cmentarz 0.400 1.300
53 Libiąż Spokojna 0.500 1.800
179 Libiąż Jazdówka Spółdzielnia 0.500 2.300
142 Libiąż Jazdówka 0.700 3.000
54 Libiąż Kosówki 0.600 3.600
880 Libiąż Kosówki Paprocia II 0.800 4.400
881 Libiąż Kosówki Thermoplast 0.200 4.600
882 Libiąż Kosówki Wilcza 0.500 5.100
354 Libiąż Kosówki 0.400 5.500
102 Libiąż Mleczna 1.000 6.500
468 Libiąż Kruczek 0.700 7.200
413 Libiąż Transformator 0.500 7.700
20 Libiąż Piaski 0.900 8.600
211 Libiąż Krzywda 0.500 9.100
581 Libiąż Gromiecka Moczydło 1.200 10.300
58 Libiąż Kopalnia Janina
147 Libiąż Makowa 0.900 11.200
137 Libiąż Skotnica 0.500 11.700
123 Libiąż Sikorskiego Moczydło 0.900 12.600
581 Libiąż Gromiecka Moczydło 0.700 13.300
122 Libiąż Gromiecka 0.900 14.200
177 Gromiec  Szyjki II 1.200 15.400
76 Gromiec Szyjki  1.000 16.400
234 Gromiec Sołtysówka 0.700 17.100
188 Gromiec Podwale 0.400 17.500
156 Gromiec Szkoła  0.600 18.100
61 Gromiec Elektrownia Wodna 0.500 18.600
26 Gromiec Gromiec Granica  0.700 19.300
141 Libiąż Dąbrowskiego 0.100 19.400
440 Libiąż Budzowy Sklep 1.100 20.500
550 Chrzanów Trzebińska 1.400 21.900
227   Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy 0.500 22.400
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